
Time Time Time
1 Sat Sept. 16 4-5pm 1 Sat Jan. 6 4-5pm 1 Sat Mar. 24 4-5pm 

2 Sun Sept. 17 3-4pm 2 Sun Jan. 7 3-4pm 2 Sun Mar. 25 3-4pm

3 Sat Sept. 23 4-5pm 3 Sat Jan. 13 4-5pm 3 Sat Apr. 7 4-5pm 

4 Sun Sept. 24 3-4pm 4 Sun Jan. 14 3-4pm 4 Sun Apr. 8 3-4pm

5 Sat Sept. 30 4-5pm 5 Sat Jan. 20 4-5pm 5 Sat Apr. 14 4-5pm 

6 Sun Oct. 1 3-4pm 6 Sun Jan. 21 3-4pm 6 Sun Apr. 15 3-4pm

7 Sat Oct. 7 4-5pm 7 Sat Feb. 3 4-5pm 7 Sat Apr. 21 4-5pm 

8 Sun Oct. 8 3-4pm 8 Sun Feb. 4 3-4pm 8 Sun Apr. 22 3-4pm

9 Sun Oct. 15 3-4pm 9 Sat Feb. 10 4-5pm 9 Sat Apr. 28 4-5pm 

10 Sun Oct. 29 3-4pm 10 Sun Feb. 11 3-4pm 10 Sun Apr. 29 3-4pm

11 Sat Nov. 4 4-5pm 11 Sat Feb. 17 4-5pm 11 Sat May. 5 4-5pm 

12 Sun Nov. 5 3-4pm 12 Sun Feb. 18 3-4pm 12 Sun May. 6 3-4pm 

13 Sat Nov. 11 4-5pm 13 Sat Feb. 24 4-5pm

14 Sun Feb. 25 3-4pm 

Fall Dates- 13 Winter Dates- 14 Spring Dates- 12

Swim Pass Dates 2017-2018


